
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/01/09 AWARD DATE = 10/05/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 010

    PROJECT NO.:MC-155N(695)                    J.P. NUMBER:2614704       BAMS NO: 090676            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-235/I-240                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-235/I-240:  NW 50TH STREET OVER I-235.  BNSF RAILROAD AND
                  SOONER ROAD OVER I-240.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    185,021.45      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 10/01/09

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    185,021.45
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

